MONTI AURUNCI TRA CIELO E MARE
FORMIA (LT) 7 Agosto 2016

km 15,000
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos. Pos Cognome Nome Cat. [Societa Tempo
M/w
1 1 Mallozzi Francesco M30 [Pol. ciociara a fava 01:15:01
2 2 Gambino Salvatore M35 |ASD Nautico Gaeta 01:16:20
3 3 Rahmani Abelkader M40 |Atl. Monticellana 01:16:32
4 4 lacovacci Cesare M30 |Atl Hermada 01:17:13
5 5 Fiorini Nico Prom |Ernica Running 01:18:41
6 6 Santoro Davide M30 |Atina Trail Running 01:22:33
7 7 Capotosto Filippo M30 [Mondragone in corsa 01:25:34
8 8 Di Manno Antonio M45 [l Lupi di Monte Cairo 01:26:34
9 9 Subiaco Emilio M55 [Asd Podistica Pontinia 01:26:58
10 10 |D'Urso Augusto M30 |l Lupi di Monte Cairo 01:27:02
11 11  |Parisi Magno Roberto M55 |Pol. ciociara a fava 01:27:20
12 12 |Carbonara Gabriele M40 |collana Marathon 01:28:31
13 13 Di Vasta Giorgio M35 |Atletica ENI 01:29:25
14 14 Fiorini Antony TM23 [Ernica Running 01:29:51
15 15 |Gentile Mario M45 [Atina Trail Running 01:30:27
16 16  |Cucciniello Luca M35 |Polisportiva Progresso 01:30:54
17 17 |Casale Andrea M35 |Tuscia Atletica 01:30:59
18 18 Cestra Patrizio M40 [Ernica Running 01:33:01
19 19 |Coppa Silvio M35 |Atl. Monticellana 01:33:04
20 20 |Visocchi Roberto M45 [Atina Trail Running 01:33:06
21 21 [Colantuono Raffaele M55 |Erco Sport 01:33:28
22 22 |Tari Carmelino M50 |'l Lupi di Monte Cairo' 01:33:45
23 23 Palma Riccardo M50 |Pol.dilett.maremoto 01:34:12
24 24 |Vallario Giovanni M40 |Atletica Olimpic Marina 01:35:04
25 25 [Cozzolino Antonio M50 [Pol. ciociara a fava 01:35:33
26 26  [Luison Gianluca M40 |Centro Fitness Montello 01:35:42
27 27  |Colipi Giovanni M45 [Atina Trail Running 01:35:51
28 28 [Turco Gaetano M30 |Poligolfo Formia 01:36:04
29 1 Shablista Nataliya F45 |GS Celano 01:36:06
30 29 [La posta Alberto M40 |Pol. ciociara a fava 01:37:23
31 2 Ferrante Tamara F40 |ASD Atletica Ceccano 01:38:17
32 30 |[Bernardo Remo M50 |Nuova Atletica Isernia 01:38:30
33 31 Pinchera Massimo M40 |Pol. ciociara a fava 01:38:35
34 32 |Verrillo Francesco M35 [Le Torri Podismo 01:38:44
35 33 Martinez Agustin TM23 [Ernica Running 01:39:10
36 34  [lannetta Fabio M50 |Atina Trail Running 01:39:13
37 35 |Antonacci Roberto M40 |l Lupi di Monte Cairo 01:39:27
38 36 [Cousty Olivier TM23 |Atina Trail Running 01:39:52
39 37 |Aurilio Francesco M45 [Libero 01:40:16
40 38 |Digiacinto Stefano M35 |Atletica Olimpic Marina 01:40:56
41 39 Stirpe Francesco M30 [Ernica Running 01:41:15
42 40 |Raimondi Giovanni M35 |Amici Parco Castelli Romani 01:41:18
43 41 |[lannone Riccardo M40 |Atl. Monticellana 01:41:51
44 42 [Tomassi Sperduti |Franco M50 |Pol. ciociara a fava 01:42:44
45 43  |Vellucci Giuseppe M50 |Atletica Olimpic Marina 01:43:08
46 3 Aghiana Elisabetta TF23 |Atl. Monticellana 01:43:15
47 44  |Catarci Massimiliano TM23 |Libero 01:43:18
48 45 Gargaro Massimo TM23 |Atina Trail Running 01:43:50
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Capodanno
Abbate
Pigliacelli
Stravato
Mirabello
Gismondi
Filancia
D'Annunzio
Torelli
Macciocchi
Vitti

Ferri
Ciardiello
Micci
Zuccarino
Verardo
Romano
Alois
Pacitto
Lysyk
Martino
Riccio

De simone
Ronza

De santis
Lombardi
Giusti
Muzzo
Preli
Tanzilli
Previati
Pittiglio

Di benedetto
Bazzoni
Severini
Buttaro
Bartolucci
Baldesi
Delicata
Norcia
Sabbatino
Crolla
Aspromonte
Dugo
Masucci
Giacomobono
Subiaco
Carnevale
D'Amore
Cioppa

De Marco
Fionda
Tirintino
lorio
Fiorelli
Fiorelli
Galise

Cosimo
Luisa
Ilan
Marco
Luca
Roberto
Mauro
Fabrizio

Giovanni Battista

Massimiliano
Mirco
Massimo
Sergio
Mariano
Enrico
Fernando
Fabrizio
Bernardo
Alessandro
Oksana
Antonio
Raffaele
Antonella
Massimo
Ugo
Antonio
Patrizia
Orazio
Antonio
Alessandro
Dario
Armando

Maria Concetta

Andrea
Daniele
Nobile
Germana
Luigi
Antonio
Carola
Sonia
Emiliano
Angelo
Riccardo
Roberto
Antonio
Sara
Vincenzo
Salvatore
Tommaso
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Carmelo
Tatiana
Tommaso
Gaetano
Stefania

M40
F45
M30
M50
M35
M35
M40
M45
M60
M40
TM23
M35
M40
M50
M45
M55
M40
M30
M55
F50
M45
M55
F35
M35
M60
M65
F35
M45
M35
M30
M50
M45
F50
M40
M40
M35
F40
M40
M30
F35
F45
M35
M50
M55
M35
M40
TF23
M65
M40
M35
M75
M65
M40
F45
M55
M50
F50

ASD Nautico Gaeta
ASD Nautico Gaeta
ASD Torrice Runners
Podistica Solidarieta
Gruppo Millepiedi
Pol. ciociara a fava
Pol. ciociara a fava
Atina Trail Running
Podistica Solidarieta
Napoli Run

Pol. ciociara a fava
Atina Trail Running
Centro Fitness Montello
Atl. Monticellana
Podistica Solidarieta
Hermada Runners
Erco Sport

CUS Caserta

Pol. ciociara a fava
Podistica Solidarieta
Atletica Venafro
Villa Ricca

Poligolfo Formia
Poligolfo Formia
Poligolfo Formia
Poligolfo Formia
Fiamme argento
tifata runners

ASD Torrice Runners
Atina Trail Running
Hermada Runners
Libero

Podistica Solidarieta
Asi intesatletica

Asi intesatletica
Kratos

Podistica Solidarieta
ASD Torrice Runners
Atina Trail Running
Podistica Solidarieta
Hermada Runners

| Lupi di Monte Cairo
Power Casagiove
Atl. Capua

Napoli Nord Marathon
Podistica Solidarieta
Asd Podistica Pontinia
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Fiamme argento
Poligolfo Formia

| Lupi di Monte Cairo
runcard

Atletica Tusculum RS 001
Pol. ciociara a fava
Centro Fitness Montello
Poligolfo Formia

01:44:16
01:44:16
01:44:25
01:44:45
01:44:45
01:45:31
01:46:01
01:46:13
01:47:12
01:47:21
01:47:27
01:48:47
01:49:09
01:49:34
01:49:35
01:50:00
01:50:07
01:50:29
01:50:32
01:50:40
01:50:50
01:50:58
01:50:58
01:51:32
01:52:06
01:52:12
01:52:49
01:53:21
01:53:51
01:55:44
01:56:03
01:56:12
01:57:05
01:58:12
01:58:12
01:58:30
01:59:51
02:00:00
02:01:09
02:01:09
02:01:38
02:02:00
02:02:05
02:02:23
02:03:26
02:03:37
02:03:46
02:04:13
02:05:07
02:05:40
02:05:55
02:07:09
02:07:39
02:07:39
02:08:29
02:08:30
02:10:36
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Caporuscio
Colantoni
Gaudino
Purificato
Di prospero
Berardi
Migliore
Fontana
Conti
Gaveglia
Faiola
Franciosi
Proietti
Sburlino
Ricci
Nardelli
Garabello
Ferraioli
Parisella
Falovo
Ciccolella
Venditti
De lellis
Testa
Gonzalez
La rocca
Golvelli
Petrucci
Bortone
Nami
Indaco
Martorelli
Henry
Giannitelli
Farina
Nardelli
Nardelli
Di Loreto
Granieri
Silvi

Cielo

Marisa
Vincenza
Antonio
Antonietta
Daniele
Roberto
Arcangelo
Andear
Davide
Vittorio
Luca
Andrea
Mauro
Alberto
Roberta
Domiziana
Carlo
Domenico
Laura
Alessio
Luigi
Salvatore
Daniela
Micaela
Yurima
Rita

Ettore
Antonio
Pietro
Daniela
Massimiliano
Maria
Angelica
Francesco
Alessandra
Cristiano
Loris Maximo
Sergio
Enrica Rosa
Claudia
Fabrizio

F45
F45
M35
F60
M55
M45
M55
M55
M30
M50
M35
M50
M60
M50
F45
TF23
M75
M50
TF23
M45
M60
M40
F40
F45
F35
F60
M60
M45
M40
F45
M40
F50
TF23
M50
F45
F45
M45
M40
TF23
F40
M35

Poligolfo Formia
International Security Service
We Run Latina
Poligolfo Formia
Uisp Latina

Atletica Venafro
Mondragone in corsa
Uisp Latina

runcard
Pol.dilett.maremoto
Atletica Amatori Cassino
Purosangue

Atina Trail Running
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta
Atina Trail Running
Liberatletica

Pod. Avis Priverno
Podistica Solidarieta
Hermada Runners
Poligolfo Formia
fondi runners 2010
Uisp lazio sud est
Vigor Taurus Team
runcard

Atl Hermada
Podistica Solidarieta
Pol. ciociara a fava
Pol. ciociara a fava
Podistica Solidarieta
ASD Torrice Runners
Atina Trail Running
Pol. ciociara a fava
Pol. ciociara a fava
Atina Trail Running
Atina Trail Running
Atina Trail Running
Runners for Emergency
collana Marathon
We Run Latina

We Run Latina

02:10:40
02:11:45
02:12:04
02:12:07
02:12:14
02:14:12
02:14:46
02:15:41
02:16:54
02:17:57
02:18:43
02:19:34
02:19:54
02:19:57
02:19:57
02:20:00
02:20:18
02:21:01
02:22:29
02:24:53
02:26:46
02:31:08
02:31:08
02:32:05
02:32:14
02:34:32
02:36:13
02:44:13
02:44:13
02:45:20
02:45:31
02:46:35
02:47:52
02:47:55
02:57:01
03:00:50
03:01:08
03:14:44
03:15:14
03:19:41
03:19:42




